
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse  BSHorseNumber  BSOwnerNumber  OPEN? No

09:30

10:00 Clear Round 85cm Bronagh Daly Oaklands 1

10:02 Clear Round 85cm Kirsty Hetherington Jb 2

10:04 Clear Round 85cm Lucinda Atkinson Boy 3

10:06 Clear Round 85cm Ashleigh Effard Galaxy 4

10:08 Clear Round 85cm Heidi Stewart Lookout summer's breeze 5

10:10 Clear Round 85cm Becky Hill Twirl 6

10:12 Clear Round 85cm Enid Grant Copainz 7

10:14 Clear Round 85cm Jon Fletcher La passe b 8

10:16 Clear Round 85cm Josh Fearnley Silk 9

10:18 Clear Round 85cm Billy Davidson tbc Otto tbc 95

10:20 Clear Round 85cm Amy Taylor Good Boy 10

10:22 Clear Round 85cm Beckie Cordner Ginny 11

10:24 Clear Round 85cm Laura Whitfield Marco 12

10:26 Clear Round 85cm Kirsty Hetherington Queen kroon 13

10:28 Clear Round 85cm Lucinda Atkinson Missy 14

10:30 Clear Round 85cm Bronagh Daly Sunny 15

10:32

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Becky Hill 131466 Monsieur de pomme J 437244 131466 16

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Enid Grant 127532 Copainz 438030 127532 no 7

10:54 British Novice/90 Open Jon Fletcher 80632 La passe b 438166 99204 No 8

10:56 British Novice/90 Open Josh Fearnley 139444 Silk IV 437912 175321 No 9

10:58 British Novice/90 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Queen kroon 438181 438181 No 13

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Missy JLKAP 155168 Bn 14

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Billy Davidson tbc Otto tbc 95

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 437292 107504 BN 10
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11:06 British Novice/90 Open Beckie Cordner 153478 Ginny 429455 153478 no 11

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Laura Whitfield 115308 Marco RHESP 115308 No 12

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Alice Weightman 139871 Vitaro PS 437113 118

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Becky Hill 131466 Lydia van opstee 437119 131466 Novice 17

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Zach smith 101698 Ella Na 134958 Na 18

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Holly Hodgson 122882 Easy Go W 434720 38093 no 19

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Melonie bennett 136858 The dark imo flottie 437333 Melonie bennett No 20

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Castlelawn Echo 414828 65808 Open 21

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 O/R Open 22

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Julie Richardson 60262 Smart boy jack 436033 60262 No 23

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Clare Birtwistle 116276 Brogue 380225 116276 Open 24

11:28 British Novice/90 Open Gail Smith 99204 Cumbrian soldier 434734 99204 No 25

11:30 British Novice/90 Open Lesley narshall 72753 Creme brÃ»lÃ©e 111 386589 72753 Open 26

11:32 British Novice/90 Open Ruby Smith 166359 Ezariosa Z 402920 160006 Open 27

11:34 British Novice/90 Open Victoria baker 50479 Clorouge Ridge 428881 O/R BN 28

11:36 British Novice/90 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Prf elite baloubet 437108 144908 No 29

11:38 British Novice/90 Open Enid Grant 127532 KNOCKALANE FLIGHT 420977 127532 no 30

11:40 British Novice/90 Open Holly Hodgson 122882 Bear DECAP 38093 no 31

11:42 British Novice/90 Open Zach smith 101698 Emily Na 134958 Na 32

11:44 British Novice/90 Open Becky Hill 131466 Charlestown highflyer 420423 131466 Open 33

11:46 British Novice/90 Open Alice Weightman 139871 Quantas R 435837 115

11:48

12:15 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clare Birtwistle 116276 Brogue 380225 116276 Open 24

12:17 Senior Discovery/100 Open Gail Smith 99204 Cumbrian soldier 434734 99204 No 25

12:19 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lesley marshall 72753 Creme brulee 386589 72753 Open 26

12:21 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ruby Smith 166359 Ezariosa Z 402920 160006 Open 27

12:23 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria baker 50479 Clorouge Ridge 428881 Or Discoveryâ€™s 28

12:25 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Prf elite baloubet 437109 144908 No 29

12:27 Senior Discovery/100 Open Enid Grant 127532 KNOCKALANE FLIGHT 420977 127532 no 30

12:29 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Hodgson 122882 Easy Go W 434720 38093 no 31

12:31 Senior Discovery/100 Open Zach smith 101698 Emily Na 134958 Na 32

12:33 Senior Discovery/100 Open Becky Hill 131466 Charlestown highflyer 420423 131466 Open 33

12:35 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella fraser 154407 Royal presence 431822 154406 Open 34

12:37 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alice Weightman 139871 Quantas R 435837 115

12:39 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 387767 172607 Discovery 35

12:41 Senior Discovery/100 Open Naomi hall 160165 Foxfolly Double Joker 430298 160165 No 36

12:43 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 92961 Open 37
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12:45 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy fife 99919 Joe dwerse Hagen 398785 99919 Open 38

12:47 Senior Discovery/100 Open Cleo Tasker 87556 Corbette z JBDMW 87556 Na 39

12:49 Senior Discovery/100 Open john chadwick 136681 diamant aredis z 396413 136681 open 40

12:51 Senior Discovery/100 Open Venetia Thompson 172687 Statesman Vivendi 410478 172687 No 41

12:53 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Kantona 433360 158991 Na 42

12:55 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Mister R 395451 98562 Open 43

12:57 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Take the stage 434950 172627 Dis 44

12:59 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Quam Quami De Rialfo 432705 141265 Discovery 45

13:01 Senior Discovery/100 Open Becky Hill 131466 Lydia van opstee 437119 131466 Discovery 46

13:03 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella fraser 154407 Calibre 376060 154406 Open 47

13:05 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alice Weightman 139871 Vitaro PS 437113 118

13:07 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria baker 50479 Cantata 417712 Ot Discovery 48

13:09

13:30 105 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Whitegates Miss Petty Cash 407365 0 49

13:32 105 Open Alice McCullagh 97201 Dons master 367662 97201 50

13:34 105 Open Amie Jayne Slinger 140611 Figjam Love DACTP 140611 51

13:36 105 Open Bella fraser 154407 Royal presence 431822 154406 52

13:38 105 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 423567 11268 53

13:40 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Tomgar Lancelot 415164 130505 54

13:42 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 92961 55

13:44 105 Open Amy fife 99919 Joe dwerse Hagen 398785 99919 56

13:46 105 Open Cleo Tasker 87556 Weterna 358 651 87556 57

13:48 105 Open john chadwick 136681 diamant aredis z 396413 136681 58

13:50 105 Open Venetia Thompson 172687 Statesman Vivendi 410478 172687 59

13:52 105 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Mister R 395451 98562 43

13:54 105 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Take the stage 434950 172627 61

13:56 105 Open Alice McCullagh 97201 Obosqualityimp 437008 97210 62

13:58 105 Open Amie Jayne slinger 140611 My Luv DICBP 140611 63

14:00 105 Open Bella fraser 154407 Calibre 376060 154406 64

14:02 105 Open Victoria baker 50479 Cantata 417712 Or 65

14:04 105 Open Charlotte Alpin 98751 Delanini 386708 98751 66

14:06 105 Open Christie kerss 158091 Joyranda salva 427345 152038 67

14:08 105 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Double jeopardy 361135 162172 68

14:10 105 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 87203 69

14:12 105 Open Tyne Doyle 135402 Zahinha 379047 135402 70

14:14 105 Open Billy Davidson tbc Sammy G tbc 96

14:16 105 Open Kristina Yeoman 138205 Caseys cruise 431628 148016 71
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14:18 105 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 ACARNO B 436680 84574 73

14:20 105 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview Oscar 393690 112926 74

14:22 105 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Milchem Monarch 436760 1 75

14:24 105 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 Walty L 358569 11268 76

14:26 105 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Kgb sandro 436023 144168 72

14:28 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 130505 77

14:30

14:50 Newcomers/110 Open Joe Whitaker 77427 Jimarno 434810 18828 Newcomers 78

14:52 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Kgb sandro 436023 144168 New 72

14:54 Newcomers/110 Open Alice  McCullagh 97201 Obosqualityimp 437008 97201 Newcomer 62

14:56 Newcomers/110 Open Amie Jayne slinger 140611 My Luv DICBP 140611 Newcomer 63

14:58 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Kantona 433360 158991 Na 42

15:00 Newcomers/110 Open Martyn Johnson 113519 Patrickswell Scorpion 399448 113519 1st 79

15:02 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Halo van de eik 392434 98562 Newcomers 80

15:04 Newcomers/110 Open Christie kerss 158091 Joyranda salva 427345 152038 Newcomers 67

15:06 Newcomers/110 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Double Jeopardy 361135 162172 Open 68

15:08 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 87203 Open 69

15:10 Newcomers/110 Open Tyne Doyle 135402 Zahinha 379047 135402 Open 70

15:12 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson tbc Sammy G tbc 96

15:14 Newcomers/110 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 423567 11268 New 53

15:16 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 435853 130505 Newcomers 77

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open Kristina Yeoman 138205 Caseys cruise 431628 148016 Newcomers 71

15:20 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 ACARNO B 436680 84574 NEWCOMER 73

15:22 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview Oscar 393690 112926 open 74

15:24 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Milchem Monarch 436760 1 Newcomer 75

15:26 Newcomers/110 Open Joe Whitaker 77427 Double M Quality Open 95

15:28 Newcomers/110 Open Eva Carroll 149731 Maggie Mae X 366450 149731 Open 81

15:30 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Weightman 0 Gold Run 434717 38093 no 82

15:32 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Quam Quami De Rialfo 432705 141265 Newcomer 45

15:34 Newcomers/110 Open Martyn Johnson 113519 FMSH Ramiro 417109 113519 2nd 83

15:36 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 49801 open 84

15:38 Newcomers/110 Open Lucy Wilson 106279 Jan RH 426746 106279 Newcomer 85

15:40 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson tbc Killcannon BVS tbc 97

15:42 Newcomers/110 Open Amie Jayne slinger 140611 Figjam Love DACTP 140611 Newcomer 51

15:44 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Stephenson 134958 Walzin Matilda 395899 89592 Na 86

15:46 Newcomers/110 Open Harry Wood 132486 Jacarada hill e 396443 135402 Open 87

15:48 Newcomers/110 Open Ria Ginley 109764 Indekann e 424667 109765 Open 88
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15:50 Newcomers/110 Open Kristina yeoman 138205 Grimm de la butte 434721 148016 Newcomers 90

15:52 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Millrose 431892 29547 New 91

15:54 Newcomers/110 Open Martyn Johnson 113519 Sonas Rovatio 366898 113519 3rd 92

15:56 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 MISS INDEPENDENT B 433522 95479 NEWCOMER 93

15:58 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Whitegates Miss Petty Cash 407365 0 Open 94

16:00 Newcomers/110 Open Joe Whitaker 77427 Lyleine V 436940 77427 Newcomers 89

16:02

16:20 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 MR SELFRIDGE 400518 84574 FOX 113

16:22 Foxhunter/120 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 49801 fox 84

16:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Guy Williams 38093 Celine Z 425179 97395 no 102

16:26 Foxhunter/120 Open Harry Wood 132486 Jacarada hill e 396443 135402 Open 87

16:28 Foxhunter/120 Open Joe Whitaker 77427 Kalista II SW 436669 77427 Fox 111

16:30 Foxhunter/120 Open Kristina Yeoman 138205 Harry x 397293 148016 Open 105

16:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Halo van de eik 392434 98562 Foxhunter 80

16:34 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Millrose 431892 29547 Fox 91

16:36 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davidson tbc Killcannon BVS tbc 97

16:38 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucy Wilson 106279 Jan RH 426746 106279 Foxhunter 85

16:40 Foxhunter/120 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Mr Blue Sky 404254 38093 no 112

16:42 Foxhunter/120 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Haystown Lancer 419589 112926 open 106

16:44 Foxhunter/120 Open Ria Ginley 109765 Indekann HK 424667 109765 Fox 109

16:46 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 AMIRO III 392022 17892 OPEN 99

16:48

17:10 130cm Joe Whitaker 77427 Icaterina 419393 105497 108

17:12 130cm Maisy Williams 160739 Art Candy 386524 38093 100

17:14 130cm Harry Wood 132486 Johidoki 425224 34868 110

17:16 130cm Ria Ginley 109765 Indekann HK 424667 109765 109

17:18 130cm Charlie Atkinson 147854 Concert Z 405753 38093 103

17:20 130cm Joe Whitaker 77427 Greetje V.D.V 437983 18828 104

17:22 130cm Rachel Proudley 141266 Cartino III 383866 0 101

17:24 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 STRIDES MAUREEN 423900 84574 117

17:26 130cm Ria Ginley 109765 Achillus S 367556 109765 98

17:28 130cm Maisy Williams 106739 Native Warrior 399351 38093 114

17:30 130cm Harry Wood 132486 Salvador V 399119 34868 116

17:32 130cm Joe Whitaker 77427 Hulahupe JR 416402 84986 107
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